Il Health Retirement

Course

Timetable




Time

09:00
09:20

10:10
10:25
11:00

11:20
11:40
12:00
12:30

13:30

14:30
14:50
16:00
16:30

Module

Welcome and Overview of the Day
Pension Overview with Dr Simon Sheard and Dr Clare Piper
e General principles
e Understanding of the pension scheme criteria
e Specific pension schemes inc LGPS/NHS/Teachers
e How to approach the rationale
e SOM SIG group and Delphi guide
Case Studies
Fire Pension Scheme with Dr Fiona Folkes
Break
Case Studies
Pension Appeals and Reviews with Dr Simon Sheard
Q&A Session
Lunch
lll-health Retirement in Public Sector Pension Schemes with Lawyer Phillip Woolham
e Our experience of how to deal sympathetically but appropriately with any such
application, including when it is connected with disciplinary action against the
individual
e Careful instruction of, and working with, the medical advisor, from both an HR team
and legal perspective
e Dealing with appeals and reviews of decisions
e  What applicants, their representatives, employers and their advisors get right and
wrong
Break
Topical issues and Common Goals
Panel discussion with Dr Piper, Dr Simon Sheard, Phillip Woolham
End of Day
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