



III Health Retirement Course

Timetable



Time	Module
09:00	Welcome and Overview of the Day
09:20	Pension Overview with Dr Simon Sheard and Dr Clare Piper <ul style="list-style-type: none"> • General principles • Understanding of the pension scheme criteria • Specific pension schemes inc LGPS/NHS/Teachers • How to approach the rationale • SOM SIG group and Delphi guide
10:10	Case Studies
10:25	Fire Pension Scheme with Dr Fiona Folkes
11:00	<i>Break</i>
11:20	Case Studies
11:40	Pension Appeals and Reviews with Dr Simon Sheard
12:00	Q&A Session
12:30	<i>Lunch</i>
13:30	Ill-health Retirement in Public Sector Pension Schemes with Lawyer Phillip Woolham <ul style="list-style-type: none"> • Our experience of how to deal sympathetically but appropriately with any such application, including when it is connected with disciplinary action against the individual • Careful instruction of, and working with, the medical advisor, from both an HR team and legal perspective • Dealing with appeals and reviews of decisions • What applicants, their representatives, employers and their advisors get right and wrong
14:30	<i>Break</i>
14:50	Topical issues and Common Goals
16:00	Panel discussion with Dr Piper, Dr Simon Sheard, Phillip Woolham
16:30	<i>End of Day</i>

For more information, please contact hello@healthpartnersacademy.com

